
SNYDER COUNTY PLANNING COMMISSION 

2026 CALENDAR 
 

MONTH 

 

 

LAST DAY TO 

SUBMIT PLANS 

SUBDIVISION 

COMMITTEE WORK 

SESSION 

PLANNING 

COMMISSION 

MEETING 
JANUARY Friday, January 2 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, January 16 

9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, January 20 

Snow Date:  Jan. 21 

7:00 p.m. 

FEBRUARY Friday, January 30 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, February 13 

9:00 a.m. 

Tuesday, February 17 

Snow Date:  Feb. 18 

7:00 p.m. 

MARCH Friday, February 27 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, March 13 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, March 16 

Snow Date:  Mar. 17 

7:00 p.m. 

APRIL Friday, April 3 

4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 16 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, April 20 

7:00 p.m. 

MAY Friday, May 1 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, May 15 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 18 

7:00 p.m. 

JUNE Friday, May 29 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, June 12 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, June 15 

7:00 p.m. 

JULY Thursday, July 2 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, July 17 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, July 20 

7:00 p.m. 

AUGUST Friday, July 31 

4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 13 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, August 17 

7:00 p.m. 

SEPTEMBER Friday, September 4 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, September 18 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, September 21 

7:00 p.m. 

OCTOBER Friday, October 2 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, October 16 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, October 19 

7:00 p.m. 

NOVEMBER Friday, October 30 

4:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 12 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, November 16 

7:00 p.m. 

DECEMBER Friday, December 4 

4:00 p.m. 

Friday, December 18 

9:00 a.m. 

Monday, December 21 

7:00 p.m. 

* If there are any questions on the established dates or times, please contact the Snyder County Planning 

Department at 570-837-4256 or 570-837-4257. 

* The Snyder County Planning Commission currently meets in the basement meeting room of the Snyder County 

Courthouse located at 9 West Market Street, Middleburg, subject to change and public notice. The April and 

October meetings may be in the Commissioner’s Office due to election equipment testing. Call for meeting 

location of the December meeting. 

* See the Agenda posted on the Planning Commission website for virtual meeting information. 


